Performance 1

Pool A
4
2
3
1
5
6
7
8

Pool B
7
6
5
4
2
3
8
1

Header Name
Chad Masters
Brock Hansen
Justin Copp
Erich Rogers
Nelson Wyatt
Cory Kidd V
Logan Olson
Cody Snow

Header Name
Andrew Ward
Lane Ivy

Garett Chick
Rhett Anderson
Eddie Hawley
Brandon Gonzales
Wesley Thorp
Nick Sartain

Header Hometown
Cedar Hill, TN

Casa Grande, AZ
Justin, TX

Round Rock, AZ
Clanton, AL
Statesville, NC
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX

Header Hometown
Edmond, OK
Dublin, TX

Salado, TX
Annabella, UT
Hays, MT
Seboyeta, NM
Stephenville, TX
Yukon, OK

Heele Heeler I Seed
Josep Overbro
Dustir Weathe
Cory (Jefferso
Clint ¢ Lake City
Rich ¢ Llano, T
Logan Stephen
Blaine Dublin, 1
Wesle Stephen

Heele Heeler I Seed
Reag: Edmond
Buddy Columbt
Ross ; Lott, TX
Coleb Lipan, T
Myles Whitecc
Michz Dinwidd
Kaleb Albany, '
Austir Crescent

14
19
27
23

31

stock draw

X712 xx689

X712 xx689

539
709
812
730
678
818
825
505

719
697
824
688
802
576
703
720

TIME

Team Roping progressive round

4.73

4.74

5.43 Top 2 advance Header

5.94 Al $3,000 Chad Masters
100 A2 $2,000 Brock Hansen
100

100

100

4.8
5.04
5.18 Top 2 advance Name
6.11 B1 $3,000 Andrew Ward
9.5 B2 $2,000 Lane Ivy
9.88
10.15
100



